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 Your Regeneron 
Thermo Fisher Scientific Team

Jim Cotreau

BID BAM for Regeneron

jim.cotreau@thermofisher.com

Samantha Coates

Biomarker Discovery Assay

Technical Sales Specialist

samantha.coates@thermofisher.com

Josephine Ban

Western Workflow

Technical Sales Specialist

josephine.ban@thermofisher.com

Andrew Macdonald

Discover Models & Services

Inside Sales

andrew.macdonald@thermofisher.com

Theresa Hadfield

Cell Culture Plastics

Technical Sales Specialist

theresa.hadfield@thermofisher.com

Greg Myers

Cell Imaging Analysis

Technical Sales Specialist

greg.myers@thermofisher.com

Lauren Nardini Branco

Regenerative Medicine

Technical Sales Specialist

lauren.nardinibranco@thermofisher.com

Sitara Chauhan

Mass Spectrometry

Technical Sales Specialist

sitara.chauhan@thermofisher.com

Richard Sblendorio

Flow Instruments

Technical Sales Specialist

richard.sblendorio@thermofisher.com

Luciana Kimmal

Flow Consumables

Technical Sales Specialist

luciana.kimmal@thermofisher.com

Janey Marques

MolBio & Sample Prep

Technical Sales Specialist

janey.marques@thermofisher.com

Han Kim

SamplePrep

Technical Sales Specialist

han.kim@thermofisher.com
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Karen Vukobratovich

Gene Synthesis & Cloning

Technical Sales Specialist

karen.vukobratovich@thermofisher.com

Erin Pardy

Cell Culture

Technical Sales Specialist

erin.pardy@thermofisher.com

Timothy Hamp

TSD

timothy.hamp@thermofisher.com

Dan Klis

Nucleic Acid Therapeutics

dan.klis@thermofisher.com

Sergio Gonzalez

GSD Generalist

sergio.gonzalez@thermofisher.com

Marcia Slater

DPCR Field

Technical Sales Specialist

marcia.slater@thermofisher.com

Sandeep Khatri

QPCR Field

Technical Sales Specialist

sandeep.khatri@thermofisher.com

Pedro Garcia

Centrifugation Specialist

pedro.j.garcia@thermofisher.com

Stephanie Diorio

Territory Sales Representative

stephanie.diorio@thermofisher.com

Erica Rafter

Liquid Handling Specialist

erica.rafter@thermofisher.com

Joseph Baldino

Consumables Sales Representative

joseph.baldino@thermofisher.com

Michael Taylor

Sample Storage & Tracking 

Technical Sales Specialist

michael.w.taylor@thermofisher.com

Joseph Kurian

Cell & Gene Therapy - Geography

joseph.kurian@thermofisher.com

To learn more about our products, instruments, & 
services, go to thermofisher.com

Customer care	 Product support

Phone: 800 955 6288	 Phone: 800 955 6288  
Email: customerservice@lifetech.com	 Hours of operation: Mon–Fri 9:00 a.m.–8:00 p.m. ET


